Arlington Baptist () -vs- RU ()
02/02/24 at Moore, OK

Date: 02/02/24 Score By Period 1 2 Total
thrll::een:dz;\?:ce):PgIO Arlington Baptist 53 50 103
Site: Moore, OK RU 59 41 100
Notes:
Arlington Baptist 103
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Davion Allen 10-17 3-7 11-15 4-2 6 3 1 1 0 2 34
32  Eric Conner 5-11 0-1 4-6 2-4 6 1 1 2 0 2 14
30 Trae Johnson 5-8 0-2 1-2 4-1 5 0 1 1 0 0 11
21  Michael Carter 3-4 1-1 2-2 1-4 5 4 0 1 0 0 9
23 Isaiah Melvo 4-11 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 4 4 3 1 2 9
15 Marcel Dalcourt 3-6 2-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 0 1 1 8
12 Ahmad Webster 3-6 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 3 7
10 Damond Daniels 1-7 1-5 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 1 5
5 KJ Harris 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
11  Maurice Walker 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 2
24  J'son Murray 1-6 0-0 0-1 3-3 6 4 0 0 1 2 2
™™ TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 0 36-79 7-20 24-34 15-24 39 25 10 12 3 13 103
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 18-38 47.37% 2-9 22.22% 15-19 78.95%
Second Half 18-41 43.90% 5-11 45.45% 9-15 60.00%
Total 36-79 45.6% 7-20 35.0% 24-34 70.6%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 58 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 103 Largest Lead: 0 0
RU 100
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Braeson Barrs-Richardson 11-20 2-4 12-13 0-6 6 3 4 4 0 2 36
3 Cooper Gudell 5-12 3-9 0-0 0-4 4 1 2 3 1 0 13
1 Patrick Perry 4-6 0-0 4-6 3-8 11 4 4 0 1 0 12
12  Koby Reed 1-3 0-1 7-8 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 0 9
0 Eli Riley 2-4 2-4 2-2 1-6 7 3 2 1 0 1 8
21  Jordan Coody 3-4 0-0 2-2 2-2 4 3 1 2 0 1 8
23 Rocky Smith 4-7 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 2 1 0 8
5 Jordan Jones 2-5 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 6 4 0 2 6
™ TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Blestin Miller 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 0 32-61 9-22 27-31 6-34 40 24 20 19 3 6 100
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 19-32 59.38% 5-9 55.56% 16-17 94.12%
Second Half 13-29 44.83% 4-13 30.77% 11-14 78.57%
Total 32-61 52.5% 9-22 40.9% 27-31 87.1%

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 8
Points off Turnovers: 11

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 100

Points in the Paint: 42
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 0



VISITORS: Arlington Baptist

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: RU

GOOD 2PTR by WALKER,MAURICE(in the paint)

GOOD 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION(in the paint)
FOUL PERSONAL by ALLEN,DAVION

FOUL PERSONAL by WALKER,MAURICE
STEAL by ALLEN,DAVION

MISS FT by ALLEN,DAVION
GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION

REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,J'SON
MISS 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by DALCOURT,MARCEL

STEAL by DALCOURT,MARCEL

GOOD 2PTR by MURRAY,J'SON(in the paint)
ASSIST by DALCOURT,MARCEL

GOOD 2PTR by DALCOURT,MARCEL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by MELVO,ISAIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by DALCOURT,MARCEL

MISS 2PTR by WALKER,MAURICE

MISS 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION

MISS 2PTR by MURRAY,J'SON

REBOUND DEF by MELVO,ISAIAH
BLOCK by MURRAY,J'SON
GOOD 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH(in the paint)

MISS 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH

REBOUND OFF by ALLEN,DAVION

GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION
GOOD 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION(in the paint)

STEAL by WEBSTER,AHMAD
TURNOVER by WEBSTER,AHMAD

FOUL PERSONAL by HARRIS, K]

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,MICHAEL

19:49
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17:14
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14:59

2-0
2-3

4-3

5-3

7-3

7-5

9-5
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V2
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H1

H3

H1
H4

H3
H1

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,JORDAN
ASSIST by GUDELL,COOPER

TURNOVER by RILEY,ELI

FOUL PERSONAL by RILEY,ELI

MISS 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK

TURNOVER by JONES,JORDAN

GOOD 2PTR by GUDELL,COOPER
ASSIST by JONES,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER

GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)

STEAL by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON, BRA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by RILEY,ELI

GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)

ASSIST by JONES,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by GUDELL,COOPER
MISS 2PTR by PERRY,PATRICK

GOOD 3PTR by RILEY,ELI
ASSIST by GUDELL,COOPER

FOUL PERSONAL by RILEY,ELI

TURNOVER by REED,KOBY

STEAL by COODY,JORDAN

MISS 2PTR by SMITH,ROCKY

FOUL PERSONAL by REED,KOBY



GOOD FT by CARTER,MICHAEL
GOOD FT by CARTER,MICHAEL

FOUL PERSONAL by HARRIS, K]

REBOUND DEF by CONNER,ERIC

MISS FT by WEBSTER,AHMAD
GOOD FT by WEBSTER,AHMAD

STEAL by WEBSTER,AHMAD

GOOD FT by HARRIS,K]
GOOD FT by HARRIS,K]

GOOD 2PTR by WEBSTER,AHMAD(in the paint)

TURNOVER by CARTER,MICHAEL

GOOD 2PTR by JOHNSON,TRAE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by WEBSTER,AHMAD

TURNOVER by WALKER,MAURICE
FOUL PERSONAL by WALKER,MAURICE
FOUL PERSONAL by MURRAY,J'SON

GOOD FT by CONNER,ERIC
GOOD FT by CONNER,ERIC
MISS 2PTR by CARTER,MICHAEL

FOUL PERSONAL by MELVO,ISAIAH

GOOD 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH(in the paint)

STEAL by MELVO,ISAIAH

MISS 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH
REBOUND OFF by MURRAY,J'SON
MISS 2PTR by MURRAY,J'SON
REBOUND OFF by MELVO,ISAIAH

MISS 3PTR by DANIELS,DAMOND
REBOUND OFF by MURRAY,J'SON

MISS FT by MURRAY,J'SON

FOUL PERSONAL by CARTER,MICHAEL

GOOD FT by DANIELS,DAMOND
GOOD FT by DANIELS,DAMOND
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23-24

23-26
23-27
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V1
H1
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H1

V1
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V1
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V1
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H 3
H4
H 2

H 3
H4

H3
H2

GOOD 2PTR by REED,KOBY(in the paint)
ASSIST by SMITH,ROCKY

GOOD FT by REED,KOBY
MISS 3PTR by REED,KOBY

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES,JORDAN

TURNOVER by REED,KOBY

FOUL PERSONAL by COODY,JORDAN

GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,ROCKY(in the paint)

ASSIST by JONES,JORDAN

GOOD 2PTR by COODY,JORDAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by JONES,JORDAN

TURNOVER by SMITH,ROCKY

MISS 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER

REBOUND DEF by COODY,JORDAN

GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,ROCKY(in the paint)
ASSIST by COODY,JORDAN

GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
FOUL PERSONAL by SMITH,ROCKY

REBOUND DEF by SMITH,ROCKY

GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

TURNOVER by MILLER,BLESTIN

BLOCK by GUDELL,COOPER

FOUL PERSONAL by MILLER,BLESTIN
REBOUND DEF by GUDELL,COOPER
GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
FOUL PERSONAL by MILLER,BLESTIN



9:52 TURNOVER by GUDELL,COOPER

STEAL by CONNER,ERIC 9:52
TURNOVER by ALLEN,DAVION 9:46

9:46 TURNOVER by GUDELL,COOPER
MISS 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC 9:39

-- REBOUND DEF by RILEY,ELI
9:25 29-33 H4 GOOD 2PTR by GUDELL,COOPER(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by PERRY,PATRICK

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,TRAE 9:16

9:03 MISS 3PTR by JONES,JORDAN
REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,J'SON ==
GOOD 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH(in the paint) 8:56 31-33 H2

8:50 TURNOVER by GUDELL,COOPER
GOOD 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC(in the paint) 8:19 33-33

8:03 33-35 H2 GOOD 2PTR by PERRY,PATRICK(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by RILEY,ELI

TURNOVER by MELVO,ISAIAH 7:57
7:57 STEAL by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
7:50 MISS 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

-- REBOUND OFF by PERRY,PATRICK
7:48 33-37 H4 GOOD 2PTR by PERRY,PATRICK(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by DALCOURT,MARCEL 7:34 36-37 H1
ASSIST by MELVO,ISAIAH =

7:16 TURNOVER by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
STEAL by WEBSTER,AHMAD 7:16
MISS 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH 7:08

== REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK

7:05 BLOCK by PERRY,PATRICK

7:00 MISS 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
REBOUND DEF by DALCOURT,MARCEL --
BLOCK by DALCOURT,MARCEL 6:58
TURNOVER by CONNER,ERIC 6:53

6:53 STEAL by RILEY,ELI

6:49 MISS 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM =
6:46 36-40 H4 GOOD 3PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD 3PTR by DALCOURT,MARCEL 6:36 39-40 H1
ASSIST by JOHNSON,TRAE --
6:21 MISS 2PTR by JONES,JORDAN
-- REBOUND OFF by PERRY,PATRICK
6:19 39-42 H3 GOOD 2PTR by PERRY,PATRICK(in the paint)
6:11 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON, TRAE 5:59
-- REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK
5:40 39-44 HS5 GOOD 2PTR by PERRY,PATRICK(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

MISS 3PTR by DALCOURT,MARCEL 5:30
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON, TRAE --
GOOD 2PTR by JOHNSON,TRAE(in the paint) 5:30 41-44 H3
5:30 FOUL PERSONAL by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TRAE 5:30 42-44 H?2

5:13 42-47 HS5 GOOD 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER
== ASSIST by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
MISS 2PTR by DANIELS,DAMOND 4:58
== REBOUND DEF by GUDELL,COOPER
4:22 42-50 H8 GOOD 3PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

4:11 FOUL PERSONAL by SMITH,ROCKY
GOOD FT by CONNER,ERIC 4:11 43-50 H7
GOOD FT by CONNER,ERIC 4:11 44-50 H6

3:53 44-52 H8 GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)
GOOD 2PTR by CARTER,MICHAEL(in the paint) 3:40 46-52 H6

GOOD 2PTR by CARTER,MICHAEL(in the paint) 2:55 48-52 H4



2:38 TURNOVER by COODY,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,TRAE 2:28
== REBOUND DEF by REED,KOBY

FOUL PERSONAL by CARTER,MICHAEL 2:28

2:28 48-53 H5 GOOD FT by REED,KOBY

2:28 48-54 H6 GOOD FT by REED,KOBY
MISS 3PTR by ALLEN,DAVION 2:10
REBOUND OFF by ALLEN,DAVION --

2:06 FOUL PERSONAL by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION 2:06 49-54 H5
MISS FT by ALLEN,DAVION 2:06
-- REBOUND DEF by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
1:59 MISS 2PTR by REED,KOBY
REBOUND DEF by CARTER,MICHAEL --
GOOD 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH(in the paint) 1:39 51-54 H3
FOUL PERSONAL by MURRAY,J'SON 1:19

1:19 51-55 H4 GOOD FT by REED,KOBY
1:19 51-56 HS5 GOOD FT by REED,KOBY

MISS 2PTR by MURRAY,J'SON 1:04
-- REBOUND DEF by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
FOUL PERSONAL by MURRAY,J'SON 0:50
0:50 51-57 H6 GOOD FT by REED,KOBY
0:50 MISS FT by REED,KOBY
0:50 51-59 H8 GOOD FT by REED,KOBY
MISS 3PTR by DANIELS,DAMOND 0:42
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by MELVO,ISAIAH 0:28

0:28 51-60 H9 GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
0:28 51-61 H 10 GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

MISS 3PTR by ALLEN,DAVION 0:13
= REBOUND DEF by JONES,JORDAN
0:06 MISS 2PTR by SMITH,ROCKY
REBOUND DEF by CARTER,MICHAEL =
GOOD 2PTR by WEBSTER,AHMAD(in the paint) 0:01 53-61 H8
FOUL PERSONAL by CONNER,ERIC 0:00

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Arlington Baptist Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: RU

19:51 53-64 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER
== ASSIST by PERRY,PATRICK

MISS 3PTR by ALLEN,DAVION 19:37
REBOUND OFF by MURRAY,J'SON —
MISS 3PTR by DANIELS,DAMOND 19:26
— REBOUND DEF by TEAM
19:26 FOUL PERSONAL by PERRY,PATRICK
MISS 2PTR by MURRAY,J'SON 19:16
-- REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK
FOUL PERSONAL by MURRAY,J'SON 19:16
19:03 TURNOVER by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
STEAL by MELVO,ISAIAH 19:03
MISS 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION 18:42
— REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK
18:23 MISS 3PTR by RILEY,ELI
REBOUND DEF by DANIELS,DAMOND —
GOOD 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION(in the paint) 18:17 55-64 HO9
18:17 FOUL PERSONAL by JONES,JORDAN
GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION 18:17 56-64 H8
FOUL PERSONAL by CARTER,MICHAEL 18:02

17:45 56-66 H 10 GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)
17:29 FOUL PERSONAL by RILEY,ELI



GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION
GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION

GOOD 3PTR by ALLEN,DAVION
ASSIST by MELVO,ISAIAH

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by ALLEN,DAVION
ASSIST by HARRIS, K]

STEAL by DANIELS,DAMOND
GOOD 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC(in the paint)

MISS FT by CONNER,ERIC

REBOUND DEF by CONNER,ERIC

MISS 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by ALLEN,DAVION

REBOUND DEF by CONNER,ERIC

GOOD 3PTR by ALLEN,DAVION
ASSIST by DANIELS,DAMOND

GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION

STEAL by MURRAY,J'SON

MISS FT by MELVO,ISAIAH

GOOD FT by MELVO,ISAIAH

GOOD 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION(in the paint)
GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by WALKER,MAURICE

REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,J'SON
GOOD 3PTR by DANIELS,DAMOND
ASSIST by MELVO,ISAIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by MELVO,ISAIAH

STEAL by MURRAY,J'SON
MISS 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH

GOOD 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION(in the paint)
FOUL PERSONAL by DANIELS,DAMOND

MISS 3PTR by DANIELS,DAMOND

57-66
58-66
58-69
61-69

61-72

64-72

66-72

66-73

69-73

70-73

71-73
71-75

73-75

74-75

77-75

77-77
79-77

79-78
79-79

H9
H8
H11

H8

H11

H8

H6

H7

H4

H3

H 2
H4

H2

H1

V2

V2

V1

GOOD 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER
ASSIST by PERRY,PATRICK

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,JORDAN
ASSIST by PERRY,PATRICK

TURNOVER by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

FOUL PERSONAL by GUDELL,COOPER

REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK

MISS 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER

REBOUND DEF by RILEY,ELI

GOOD FT by PERRY,PATRICK
MISS FT by PERRY,PATRICK

FOUL PERSONAL by PERRY,PATRICK

FOUL PERSONAL by COODY,JORDAN

TURNOVER by JONES,JORDAN

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES,JORDAN

GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,ROCKY(in the paint)

ASSIST by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

FOUL PERSONAL by COODY,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER

REBOUND DEF by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
MISS 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER

TURNOVER by COODY,JORDAN

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by COODY,JORDAN

GOOD FT by COODY,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK
MISS 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA



GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION
GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION

STEAL by ALLEN,DAVION
GOOD 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DANIELS,DAMOND

MISS 2PTR by MURRAY,J'SON

REBOUND OFF by ALLEN,DAVION

MISS 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION

REBOUND OFF by ALLEN,DAVION

GOOD 2PTR by ALLEN,DAVION(in the paint)

MISS FT by ALLEN,DAVION

FOUL PERSONAL by MELVO,ISAIAH

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,MICHAEL

MISS 2PTR by JOHNSON, TRAE

REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON, TRAE

GOOD 2PTR by JOHNSON,TRAE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TRAE

MISS 2PTR by WEBSTER,AHMAD

REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON, TRAE

GOOD 2PTR by JOHNSON,TRAE(in the paint)

MISS FT by JOHNSON,TRAE

REBOUND OFF by CARTER,MICHAEL

GOOD 2PTR by JOHNSON,TRAE(in the paint)
ASSIST by CONNER,ERIC

FOUL PERSONAL by WEBSTER,AHMAD

MISS 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by CONNER,ERIC
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,TRAE
TURNOVER by WEBSTER,AHMAD

STEAL by CONNER,ERIC

MISS 2PTR by DALCOURT,MARCEL
REBOUND OFF by CONNER,ERIC
MISS 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC

GOOD 2PTR by WEBSTER,AHMAD(in the paint)

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by DALCOURT,MARCEL

79-81

80-81
81-81

83-81

85-81

85-82
85-83

87-83

89-83

91-83

91-84
91-85

91-87

93-87

H2

H1

V2

V4

V3
V2

V4

V6

V8

V7
V6

V4

V6

REBOUND OFF by COODY,JORDAN

MISS 2PTR by COODY,JORDAN

REBOUND OFF by COODY,JORDAN

GOOD 2PTR by COODY,JORDAN(in the paint)
FOUL PERSONAL by REED,KOBY

TURNOVER by JONES,JORDAN

MISS 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
REBOUND OFF by RILEY,ELI
MISS 3PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by PERRY,PATRICK

GOOD FT by RILEY,ELI
GOOD FT by RILEY,ELI
MISS 2PTR by GUDELL,COOPER

MISS 2PTR by JONES,JORDAN

FOUL PERSONAL by PERRY,PATRICK

GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

STEAL by JONES,JORDAN
TURNOVER by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

REBOUND DEF by RILEY,ELI
GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)
ASSIST by RILEY,ELI

MISS 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA



MISS 3PTR by DALCOURT,MARCEL

FOUL PERSONAL by WALKER,MAURICE

GOOD 3PTR by CARTER,MICHAEL

ASSIST by MELVO,ISAIAH

MISS 3PTR by ALLEN,DAVION

FOUL PERSONAL by CARTER,MICHAEL

MISS 2PTR by WEBSTER,AHMAD

REBOUND DEF by ALLEN,DAVION

GOOD 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC(in the paint)

MISS FT by CONNER,ERIC

GOOD 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC(in the paint)
ASSIST by ALLEN,DAVION

REBOUND DEF by WEBSTER,AHMAD

TURNOVER by WEBSTER,AHMAD

BLOCK by MELVO,ISAIAH
FOUL PERSONAL by ALLEN,DAVION

MISS 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC

MISS 2PTR by MELVO,ISAIAH

MISS 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC
REBOUND OFF by CONNER,ERIC
TURNOVER by CONNER,ERIC

REBOUND DEF by CONNER,ERIC
TURNOVER by MELVO,ISAIAH

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by DANIELS,DAMOND

REBOUND DEF by ALLEN,DAVION

93-88
96-88

96-91

96-92

98-92

98-94

100-
94

100-
95

100-
96

100-
98

100-
100

100-
102

V5
V8

V5

V4

V6

V4

V6

V5

V4

V2

H2

REBOUND DEF by RILEY,ELI
MISS FT by PERRY,PATRICK
GOOD FT by PERRY,PATRICK
GOOD 3PTR by RILEY,ELI
ASSIST by JONES,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by RILEY,ELI

MISS FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
GOOD FT by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

REBOUND DEF by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
MISS 3PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
FOUL PERSONAL by PERRY,PATRICK
REBOUND DEF by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

GOOD 2PTR by SMITH,ROCKY(in the paint)
ASSIST by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

MISS 3PTR by RILEY,ELI

MISS 2PTR by PERRY,PATRICK
REBOUND OFF by PERRY,PATRICK

GOOD FT by PERRY,PATRICK

GOOD FT by PERRY,PATRICK

REBOUND DEF by COODY,JORDAN
TURNOVER by SMITH,ROCKY

REBOUND DEF by GUDELL,COOPER
BLOCK by SMITH,ROCKY

GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by GUDELL,COOPER

STEAL by JONES,JORDAN

GOOD 2PTR by COODY,JORDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA

MISS 3PTR by SMITH,ROCKY

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA(in the paint)



GOOD 2PTR by CONNER,ERIC(in the paint)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS FT by ALLEN,DAVION

GOOD FT by ALLEN,DAVION

0:27

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

102-
102

103-
102

Vi1

ASSIST by JONES,JORDAN
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

TURNOVER by JONES,JORDAN
FOUL PERSONAL by BARRS-RICHARDSON,BRA



